
PO Box 369
Selah WA 98942
Toll Free 800-278-9626
Fax 509-453-8326
Adaptivestar.com

Dealer Name: 

Company Name: 

Phone: 

E-mail: 

Ship to Address 

Reference Name 

Specifications : Size 

Color : Size: Weight Limit 
Red 2 Seatback Height

Seat Depth 
Navy 3 Seat Width

Lower Leg Length
Accessories : Assembled Size 

Head Rest Anti-Tippers Folded w/ Wheels 

Seat Abductor Bug Canopy Folded w/o Wheels

Hip Abductor - Single Seat Bottom Insert Pad Unit Weight 
Hip Abductor - Double Seat Back Insert Pad 

2pc Lateral Support Swivel Wheel Axis Kit 

Positioning Wedges (Set) Travel Bag 

Harness Extension Rain Canopy 

Sheerling Insert Fender 

Flashing Light 

Customizations: 

8" Swivel Wheel Axis Kit 

43.5x22x12.25

35.2 LBS

15”

18”

17”

63.5x27x45

51.5x27x19

*2 Water bottle  Pocket Holder 

*Saftey Wrist Strap  

2
150 LBS

28”

15”

15”

17”

63.5x24x46

51.5x24x19

43.5x19x12.25

32.8 LBS

3
200 LBS

31”

*Seat 

*5 Point Harness

*Sun Canopy 

*Basket underneath chair

*16" Single Fixed Front Wheel

*Two 16" Quick Release Rear Wheels 

*Hand Brake 

*Rear Footbrake 

Axiom Improv Order Form 

*Multi positional patient system with integrated seat, operated by the caregiver.

Beach Wheels 

Always require a 

measurement chart.        

ALL CUSTOMS ARE 

FINAL SALE

Seatback Height Increase to 

__________"  (max height 35") 

Seat Depth Increase to 

__________"  (max height 18") 

*Zipper Pouch  

AXIOM IMPROV

PUSH CHAIR

AXIOM IMPROV PUSH CHAIR  

FOLDED W/OUT WHEELS

*Adjustable Push Handle 

 Included with Chair 


