

Customizations

measurement chart.

ALL CUSTOMS ARE

FINAL SALE

Axiom Improv Order Form

PO Box 369 Selah WA 98942 Toll Free 800-278-9626 Fax 509-453-8326 Adaptivestar.com

AXIOM IMPROV PUSH CHAIR

AXIOM IMPROV PUSH CHAIR FOLDED W/OUT WHEELS



Color:

Red

Seat Depth Increase to

" (max height 18")



8" Swivel Wheel Axis Kit

Dealer Name:	
Company Name:	
Phone:	
E-mail:	
Ship to Address	
Reference Name	

Specifications:

-		
l	Navy 3	
Accessories :		
	Head Rest	Anti-Tippers
	Seat Abductor	Bug Canopy
	Hip Abductor - Single	Seat Bottom Insert Pad
	Hip Abductor - Double	Seat Back Insert Pad
	2pc Lateral Support	Swivel Wheel Axis Kit
	Positioning Wedges (Set)	Travel Bag
	Harness Extension	Rain Canopy
	Sheerling Insert	Fender
	Flashing Light	_
Customizations:		
	Seatback Height Increase to	Beach Wheels
Always require a	" (max height 35")	

Size:

Size	2	3
Weight Limit	150 LBS	200 LBS
Seatback Height	28"	31"
Seat Depth	15"	15"
Seat Width	15"	18"
Lower Leg Length	17"	17"
Assembled Size	63.5x24x46	63.5x27x45
Folded w/ Wheels	51.5x24x19	51.5x27x19
Folded w/o Wheels	43.5x19x12.25	43.5x22x12.25
Unit Weight	32.8 LBS	35.2 LBS

Included with Chair			
*Seat	*16" Single Fixed Front Wheel		
*5 Point Harness	*Two 16" Quick Release Rear Wheels		
*Sun Canopy	*Hand Brake		
*Basket underneath chair	*Rear Footbrake		
*Zipper Pouch	*2 Water bottle Pocket Holder		
*Adjustable Push Handle	*Saftey Wrist Strap		

*Multi positional patient system with integrated seat, operated by the caregiver.